

Project Title : Capitola Road Pavement Rehabilitation Project 2023

Bid Opening : August 30, 2023 @11:00am

All cells with an "*" to the right were adjusted to account for mathmatical or rounding errors. The unit price provided was used to make the correction.

Estimate					
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	Unit	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	1	LS	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00
2	Bicycle, Pedestrian & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	Cold Plane 4" HMA	175,314	SF	\$1.10	\$192,845.40
5	1/2" HMA, Type A (PG 64-10)	4,734	TN	\$141.00	\$667,494.00
6	Remove & Replace 4" HMA	52,569	SF	\$5.00	\$262,845.00
7	6" Deep Lift Stabilization (Allowance)	3,506	SF	\$8.00	\$28,048.00
8	Prune & Remove Tree Roots Under HMA Repairs	948	SF	\$20.00	\$18,960.00
9	Remove & Replace PCC Sidewalk	186	SF	\$20.00	\$3,720.00
10	Remove & Replace PCC Curb & Gutter	40	LF	\$80.00	\$3,200.00
11	Construct Caltrans Case C Curb Ramp	10	EA	\$9,000.00	\$90,000.00
12	Install Blue RPM @ Hydrant	6	EA	\$20.00	\$120.00
13	Lower & Adjust Manhole Cover to Finish Grade	27	EA	\$1,000.00	\$27,000.00
14	Lower & Adjust Water Valve Cover to Finish Grade	24	EA	\$800.00	\$19,200.00
15	Lower & Adjust Survey Monument Cover to Finish Grade	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00
16	Lower & Adjust Loop Detector Cover to Finish Grade	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
				Total Base Bid	\$1,652,032.40

Bid Alternates

18	Tree Pruning	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
19	Tree Removal	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Tree Removal Cedar	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
				Total Bid Alternates	\$48,000.00

Total Base Bid + Alternates \$1,700,032.40

McKim Bid 1	
Unit Price	Total
\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$1.40	\$245,439.60 *
\$155.22	\$734,811.48 *
\$6.03	\$316,991.07 *
\$10.08	\$35,340.48 *
\$5.49	\$5,204.52 *
\$32.96	\$6,130.56 *
\$153.23	\$6,129.20 *
\$8,000.00	\$80,000.00
\$12.00	\$72.00
\$1,300.00	\$35,100.00
\$925.00	\$22,200.00
\$925.00	\$925.00
\$925.00	\$925.00
\$126,003.00	\$126,003.00
Total Base Bid	\$1,860,271.91 *

\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Bid Alternates	\$21,000.00

Total \$1,881,271.91 *

Graniterock Bid 3	
Unit Price	Total
\$125,650.00	\$125,650.00
\$255,650.00	\$255,650.00
\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00
\$1.15	\$201,611.10
\$147.50	\$698,265.00
\$7.40	\$389,010.60
\$14.00	\$49,084.00
\$9.00	\$8,532.00
\$38.00	\$7,068.00
\$215.00	\$8,600.00
\$15,600.00	\$156,000.00
\$12.00	\$72.00
\$1,300.00	\$35,100.00
\$925.00	\$22,200.00
\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00
\$925.00	\$925.00
\$126,003.00	\$126,003.00
Total Base Bid	\$2,094,445.70

\$15,470.00	\$15,470.00
\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00
Bid Alternates	\$39,070.00

Total \$2,133,515.70

Goodfellow Bros Bid 2	
Unit Price	Total
\$146,200.00	\$146,200.00
\$127,900.00	\$127,900.00
\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
\$1.35	\$236,673.90
\$130.00	\$615,420.00
\$6.50	\$341,698.50
\$10.40	\$36,462.40
\$6.30	\$5,972.40
\$20.50	\$3,813.00
\$56.80	\$2,272.00
\$14,500.00	\$145,000.00
\$61.40	\$368.40
\$1,500.00	\$40,500.00
\$1,100.00	\$26,400.00
\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
\$143,500.00	\$143,500.00
Total Base Bid	\$1,888,880.60

\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00
\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
Bid Alternates	\$44,400.00

Total \$1,933,280.60

S&H Bid 4	
Unit Price	Total
Deemed Non-Responsive	
Total Base Bid	

Deemed Non-Responsive	
Bid Alternates	

Total